PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3885964

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CORPORATE ADDRESS CHANGE

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
SINALYS	05/23/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SINALYS
Street Address:	6 RUE DE TEHERAN
City:	PARIS
State/Country:	FRANCE
Postal Code:	75008

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	8122431

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)413-2220

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (703) 413-3000
Email: jroberts@oblon.com
Correspondent Name: OBLON, ET AL.
Address Line 1: 1940 DUKE STREET

Address Line 4: ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22314

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	306553US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JENICA ROBERTS
SIGNATURE:	/Jenica Roberts/
DATE SIGNED:	05/24/2016

Total Attachments: 1

source=306553USAddressChange#page1.tif

PATENT 503839316 REEL: 038795 FRAME: 0161

NO DOCUMENT REQUIRED

Old Address: 134 Rue du Faubourg Saint Honore

Paris, France 75008

New Address: 6 rue de Teheran 75008 Paris France

Date: <u>May 23, 2016</u>

RECORDED: 05/24/2016

By: _____

PATENT REEL: 038795 FRAME: 0162